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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 3 CLAUDE POMERLEAU Claude Pomerleau 253½ 33 1042 37993 1376 3661
2 6 ISABELLE BEAULIEU Isabelle Beaulieu 225 21 924 37720 1303 3648
3 4 LYNE GERVAIS Lyne Gervais 225 14 1016 37699 1268 3624
4 1 NANCY CHAMPAGNE Nancy Champagne 191½ 30 1010 37522 1308 3756
5 2 MICHEL SOULARD Michel Soulard 183 11 994 37357 1311 3685
6 5 ALAIN VINCENT Alain Vincent 176 5 955 36946 1308 3573

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

3 Claude Pomerleau 205 4937 24 279 741
1 Yvon Liberdy 201 4846 24 237 671
3 Robert St-Georges 197 6521 33 273 766
4 Michel Provencal 196 6489 33 259 635
2 Michel Soulard 191 6320 33 235 642
5 Paul Jr Taillon 190 6276 33 257 657
4 Emile Leclerc 190 6271 33 268 663
5 Alain Vincent 180 5402 30 290 654
6 Ronald Boucher 172 3109 18 225 540
2 Gaetan Provencal 171 5665 33 244 624

2 Richard Brazeau 165 5459 33 245 546
1 Serge Desnoyers 162 3890 24 237 618
6 Denis Langevin 153 4614 30 208 539
3 Roger Grenier 153 4605 30 204 538
6 Stephane Caissy 145 4790 33 242 543
4 Amine Lamine 144 1736 12 176 464
1 Cedric Marquis 126 3044 24 156 456
5 Michel Renaud 125 3388 27 192 468
4 Jacques Jette 122 3297 27 181 480

" Women
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
4 Lyne Gervais 188 4532 24 248 633
1 Nancy Champagne 181 4348 24 267 595
6 Isabelle Beaulieu 181 4706 26 245 595
3 Louise Pomerleau 179 5378 30 238 616
4 Huguette Labonte 176 4769 27 230 616
1 Lise Corbeil 173 4693 27 232 638
5 Monique Terrault 172 5700 33 245 616
1 Nicole Champagne 167 5010 30 255 613

2 Lucie Brazeau 159 5264 33 206 527
2 Diane Provencal 158 5229 33 240 598
6 Helene Moyneur 153 461 3 168 461
3 Monique Pomerleau 151 4088 27 236 528
3 Sylvie Raymond bk157 298 2 153 298
5 Isabelle Bussieres 138 4573 33 178 470
6 Julie Therien 120 3983 33 180 437

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1224 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1192 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 1146 ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Handicap Series 3576 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 3497 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 3345 LYNE GERVAIS

Men Scratch Game 242 Robert St-Georges 232 Claude Pomerleau 218 Michel Provencal
Scratch Series 638 Robert St-Georges 622 Claude Pomerleau 612 Michel Provencal

Women Scratch Game 238 Louise Pomerleau 228 Lyne Gervais 226 Isabelle Beaulieu
Scratch Series 616 Louise Pomerleau 584 Lyne Gervais 581 Monique Terrault

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1376 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1311 MICHEL SOULARD 1308 NANCY CHAMPAGNE

1308 ALAIN VINCENT
Handicap Series 3756 NANCY CHAMPAGNE 3685 MICHEL SOULARD 3661 CLAUDE POMERLEAU

Men Scratch Game 290 Alain Vincent 279 Claude Pomerleau 273 Robert St-Georges
Scratch Series 766 Robert St-Georges 741 Claude Pomerleau 671 Yvon Liberdy

Women Scratch Game 267 Nancy Champagne 255 Nicole Champagne 248 Lyne Gervais
Scratch Series 638 Lise Corbeil 633 Lyne Gervais 616 Huguette Labonte

616 Louise Pomerleau 616 Monique Terrault

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  6- 1  3- 2  4- 5
Next Week  5- 2  4- 6  1- 3
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - NANCY CHAMPAGNE
Cedric Marquis 3044 24 126 146 141 155 442 155 - 123=32 442 - 369=73
Nicole Champagne 5010 30 167 a167 a167 a167 501
Lise Corbeil 4693 27 173 174 173 176 523 176 - 173=3 523 - 519=4
Serge Desnoyers 3890 24 162 123 200 175 498 200 - 161=39 498 - 483=15
Nancy Champagne 4348 24 181 a181 a181 a181 543
Yvon Liberdy 4846 24 201 a201 a201 a201 603
2 - MICHEL SOULARD
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Diane Provencal 5229 33 158 121 141 181 443 181 - 159=22 443 - 477=-34
Gaetan Provencal 5665 33 171 147 167 186 500 186 - 172=14 500 - 516=-16
Lucie Brazeau 5264 33 159 153 196 124 473 196 - 159=37 473 - 477=-4
Richard Brazeau 5459 33 165 170 172 183 525 183 - 164=19 525 - 492=33
Michel Soulard 6320 33 191 193 156 181 530 193 - 193=0 530 - 579=-49
3 - CLAUDE POMERLEAU
Monique Pomerleau 4088 27 151 141 203 151 495 203 - 149=54 495 - 447=48
Sylvie Raymond 298 2 bk157 153 145 a157 455 153 - 157=-4
Louise Pomerleau 5378 30 179 184 194 238 616 238 - 176=62 616 - 528=88
Robert St-Georges 6521 33 197 242 212 184 638 242 - 196=46 638 - 588=50
Roger Grenier 4605 30 153 171 138 138 447 171 - 154=17 447 - 462=-15
Claude Pomerleau 4937 24 205 232 166 224 622 232 - 205=27 622 - 615=7
4 - LYNE GERVAIS
Amine Lamine 1736 12 144 106 157 132 395 157 - 149=8 395 - 447=-52
Jacques Jette 3297 27 122 a122 a122 a122 366
Huguette Labonte 4769 27 176 175 172 204 551 204 - 175=29 551 - 525=26
Emile Leclerc 6271 33 190 149 177 163 489 177 - 192=-15 489 - 576=-87
Michel Provencal 6489 33 196 202 192 218 612 218 - 195=23 612 - 585=27
Lyne Gervais 4532 24 188 228 203 153 584 228 - 188=40 584 - 564=20
5 - ALAIN VINCENT
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Monique Terrault 5700 33 172 184 201 196 581 201 - 170=31 581 - 510=71
Isabelle Bussieres 4573 33 138 130 116 140 386 140 - 139=1 386 - 417=-31
Michel Renaud 3388 27 125 169 135 132 436 169 - 123=46 436 - 369=67
Paul Jr Taillon 6276 33 190 168 140 144 452 168 - 194=-26 452 - 582=-130
Alain Vincent 5402 30 180 110 95 158 363 158 - 186=-28 363 - 558=-195
6 - ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Julie Therien 3983 33 120 163 89 116 368 163 - 120=43 368 - 360=8
Denis Langevin 4614 30 153 109 151 103 363 151 - 157=-6 363 - 471=-108
Stephane Caissy 4790 33 145 147 148 187 482 187 - 143=44 482 - 429=53
Helene Moyneur 461 3 153 a153 a153 a153 459
Ronald Boucher 3109 18 172 147 188 192 527 192 - 172=20 527 - 516=11
Isabelle Beaulieu 4706 26 181 226 158 138 522 226 - 181=45 522 - 543=-21
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